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TURKSAT

Tarksat Kod:

TKS-KON-12

Connector Type

75 OHM F MALE TERMINATOR

Item No F-319-N
Frequency Range 5-1500 MHz
Impedance (Nom.) 75 Q
Amp. Rating 5A
Shielding Effectiveness |> 120 dB @ 30-1000 MHz
(CoMeT) >110 dB @1000-1300 MHz

Return Loss (IEC 169.1.1)

(RF Analyzer ES357A)
5- 42 MHz
42 - 70 MHz
70 - 300 MHz
300 - 600 MHz
600 - 862 MHz
862 - 1000 MHz
1000 - 1500 MHZ

Temperature
Installing
Operating
Storing

Base Material
Body parts
Inner conductor

O-ring

Insulators

—43.7dB

-43.0dB

-41.0dB

-38.5dB

—-34.5dB

-32.0dB

-29.00dB

-5 to+50°C

—40° to+100°C

—40° to+100°C

Brass CuzZn 39Pb3

Brass CuZn 39Pb3

| EPDM

Plating
Body parts
Inner conductor

Date of release

Nickel

Tin
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BNS PRECISION INDUSTRY CO., LTD
NO. 2, LANE 166, JIUN YING ST., SHU-LIN CITY, TAIPEI HSIEN, TAIWAN.

Tel: +886 2 26822317
e-mail: info@bnsco.com.tw

Fax: +886 2 26863077
www.bnsco.com.tw




